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Mark Jordan

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mark Jordan
Postcode

Date of birth May 1984
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
YEVEVLA LIMITED
MLADOSO LIMITED
SHEANMA LIMITED
SANNTA LIMITED
UBHA LIMITED
AUGMY LIMITED
BADGING LIMITED
REXEVAZA LIMITED
ECHIVE LIMITED
MEDDYN LIMITED
DAPTOUGH LIMITED
QUALTHY LIMITED
GETHERE LIMITED
REPCAM LIMITED
NOTHETIC LIMITED
MUSST LIMITED
SIXANGLY LIMITED
SPURELY LIMITED
SNAPVO LIMITED
BITSELY LIMITED
UNUSUALTHY LIMITED
POSSIVE LIMITED
INSIVE LIMITED
UPSTANT LIMITED
XEYNATIVE LIMITED
KEENSIC LIMITED
MUSIVE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

12950695
12950782
12950745
12950670
12950851
12943942
12943856
12943886
12942724
12943839
12939865
12939905
12939996
12940200
12939902
12940126
12934774
12934471
12934598
12934875
12935009
12931901
12931476
12931881
12931896
12926006
12925934

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/2

927477958

927477958

South African

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

14/10/2020 Director
14/10/2020 Director
14/10/2020 Director
14/10/2020 Director
14/10/2020 Director
12/10/2020 Director
12/10/2020 Director
12/10/2020 Director
12/10/2020 Director
12/10/2020 Director
09/10/2020 Director
09/10/2020 Director
09/10/2020 Director
09/10/2020 Director
09/10/2020 Director
09/10/2020 Director
07/10/2020 Director
07/10/2020 Director
07/10/2020 Director
07/10/2020 Director
07/10/2020 Director
06/10/2020 Director
06/10/2020 Director
06/10/2020 Director
06/10/2020 Director
04/10/2020 Director
04/10/2020 Director
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WELLZE LIMITED
BATHETIC LIMITED
LONGOING LIMITED
POSING LIMITED
ELEARLY LIMITED
ASPIKEY LIMITED
SUNTLY LIMITED
MOBROWN LIMITED
SMERKZIA LIMITED
DAZBA LIMITED
MOBRIGHT LIMITED
AITABLE LIMITED
AMENTIAL LIMITED
MOFOLK LIMITED
INTELY LIMITED
ACTIONAL LIMITED
UNPRECT LIMITED
SUBSTARO LIMITED
OZATIVE LIMITED
RANCHMO LIMITED
PUREDIA LIMITED
EXPLICAL LIMITED
SUPERFUL LIMITED
INCREDSY LIMITED
MOLSLE LIMITED
EVERSAL LIMITED
KIWIMO LIMITED
THIO & KIME LIMITED
OHN & NAPO LIMITED
MOWEEK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

12925930
12926136
12926160
12926116
12926122
12924531
12920593
12918957
12920246
12918990
12919104
12919914
12920161
12919285
12918999
12919803
12919696
12920320
12919793
12919178
12915630
12915449
12916086
12915377
12916488
12915507
12916442
12916359
12916376
12916278

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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04/10/2020
04/10/2020
04/10/2020
04/10/2020
04/10/2020
02/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020

927477958

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



