Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Mark Jordan 927477958

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

Name Mark Jordan Number 927477958

Postcode Address

Date of birthMay 1984NationalitySouth African

Total current 0

directorships

**List of Current Directorships** 

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A\*

## **List of Previous Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Da	te Position
YEVEVLA LIMITED	12950695	Company is dissolved	14/10/2020	Director
MLADOSO LIMITED	12950782	Company is dissolved	14/10/2020	Director
SHEANMA LIMITED	12950745	Company is dissolved	14/10/2020	Director
SANNTA LIMITED	12950670	Company is dissolved	14/10/2020	Director
UBHA LIMITED	12950851	Company is dissolved	14/10/2020	Director
AUGMY LIMITED	12943942	Company is dissolved	12/10/2020	Director
BADGING LIMITED	12943856	Company is dissolved	12/10/2020	Director
REXEVAZA LIMITED	12943886	Company is dissolved	12/10/2020	Director
ECHIVE LIMITED	12942724	Company is dissolved	12/10/2020	Director
MEDDYN LIMITED	12943839	Company is dissolved	12/10/2020	Director
DAPTOUGH LIMITED	12939865	Company is dissolved	09/10/2020	Director
QUALTHY LIMITED	12939905	Company is dissolved	09/10/2020	Director
GETHERE LIMITED	12939996	Company is dissolved	09/10/2020	Director
REPCAM LIMITED	12940200	Company is dissolved	09/10/2020	Director
NOTHETIC LIMITED	12939902	Company is dissolved	09/10/2020	Director
MUSST LIMITED	12940126	Company is dissolved	09/10/2020	Director
SIXANGLY LIMITED	12934774	Company is dissolved	07/10/2020	Director
SPURELY LIMITED	12934471	Company is dissolved	07/10/2020	Director
SNAPVO LIMITED	12934598	Company is dissolved	07/10/2020	Director
BITSELY LIMITED	12934875	Company is dissolved	07/10/2020	Director
UNUSUALTHY LIMITED	12935009	Company is dissolved	07/10/2020	Director
POSSIVE LIMITED	12931901	Company is dissolved	06/10/2020	Director
INSIVE LIMITED	12931476	Company is dissolved	06/10/2020	Director
UPSTANT LIMITED	12931881	Company is dissolved	06/10/2020	Director
XEYNATIVE LIMITED	12931896	Company is dissolved	06/10/2020	Director
KEENSIC LIMITED	12926006	Company is dissolved	04/10/2020	Director
MUSIVE LIMITED	12925934	Company is dissolved	04/10/2020	Director

## Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

927477958

WELLZE LIMITED	12925930	Company is dissolved	04/10/2020	Director
BATHETIC LIMITED	12926136	Company is dissolved	04/10/2020	Director
LONGOING LIMITED	12926160	Company is dissolved	04/10/2020	Director
POSING LIMITED	12926116	Company is dissolved	04/10/2020	Director
ELEARLY LIMITED	12926122	Company is dissolved	04/10/2020	Director
ASPIKEY LIMITED	12924531	Company is dissolved	02/10/2020	Director
SUNTLY LIMITED	12920593	Company is dissolved	01/10/2020	Director
MOBROWN LIMITED	12918957	Company is dissolved	01/10/2020	Director
SMERKZIA LIMITED	12920246	Company is dissolved	01/10/2020	Director
DAZBA LIMITED	12918990	Company is dissolved	01/10/2020	Director
MOBRIGHT LIMITED	12919104	Company is dissolved	01/10/2020	Director
AITABLE LIMITED	12919914	Company is dissolved	01/10/2020	Director
AMENTIAL LIMITED	12920161	Company is dissolved	01/10/2020	Director
MOFOLK LIMITED	12919285	Company is dissolved	01/10/2020	Director
INTELY LIMITED	12918999	Company is dissolved	01/10/2020	Director
ACTIONAL LIMITED	12919803	Company is dissolved	01/10/2020	Director
UNPRECT LIMITED	12919696	Company is dissolved	01/10/2020	Director
SUBSTARO LIMITED	12920320	Company is dissolved	01/10/2020	Director
OZATIVE LIMITED	12919793	Company is dissolved	01/10/2020	Director
RANCHMO LIMITED	12919178	Company is dissolved	01/10/2020	Director
PUREDIA LIMITED	12915630	Company is dissolved	30/09/2020	Director
EXPLICAL LIMITED	12915449	Company is dissolved	30/09/2020	Director
SUPERFUL LIMITED	12916086	Company is dissolved	30/09/2020	Director
INCREDSY LIMITED	12915377	Company is dissolved	30/09/2020	Director
MOLSLE LIMITED	12916488	Company is dissolved	30/09/2020	Director
EVERSAL LIMITED	12915507	Company is dissolved	30/09/2020	Director
KIWIMO LIMITED	12916442	Company is dissolved	30/09/2020	Director
THIO & KIME LIMITED	12916359	Company is dissolved	30/09/2020	Director
OHN & NAPO LIMITED	12916376	Company is dissolved	30/09/2020	Director
MOWEEK LIMITED	12916278	Company is dissolved	30/09/2020	Director